Tabulation Of Bids

Event #: 155 Version: 2

Name: 2025 Chevrolet Tahoe

Reference: 6935

Description: VIA is seeking to procure one (1) 2025 (or newer) Chevrolet Tahoe or an approved equal to be used by VIA

Metropolitan Transit for the new CEO. The Contractor is required to supply one (1) new Chevrolet Tahoe featuring a gasoline engine, two-wheel drive, and an automatic transmission or an approved equal.

Event Currency: USD

Supplier Bid Amount

CALDWELL 65,835.00

AUTOMOTIVE PARTNERS LLC

800 E HIGHWAY 21 CALDWELL, TX 77836

Items

Item: CHEVY TAHOE

Description: CHEVY TAHOE

Unit of NV Quantity: 1.0000

Measure:

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
CALDWELL AUTOMOTIVE PARTNERS LLC	1.0000	64,835.000	64,835.00

Item: DELIVERY FEE

Description: DELIVERY FEE

Unit of EA Quantity: 1.0000

Measure:

February 28, 2025 Page 1

Tabulation Of Bids For Event # 155: 2025 Chevrolet Tahoe

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
CALDWELL AUTOMOTIVE PARTNERS	1.0000	350.000	350.00

Item: BUYBOARD FEE

Description: BUYBOARD FEE

Unit of EA Quantity: 1.0000 Measure:

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
CALDWELL AUTOMOTIVE PARTNERS	1.0000	400.000	400.00

Item: TINT

Description: TINT

Unit of EA Quantity: 1.0000

Measure:

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
CALDWELL AUTOMOTIVE PARTNERS	1.0000	250.000	250.00

February 28, 2025 Page 2